
School Nurse, School Address and Phone Numbers 
 
Amanda Weinberger​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Lyman Hall High School   
70 Pond Hill Road 
Wallingford, CT 06492   
203-294-5376 
kofficer@wallingfordschools.org 
  
Kelly Solis 
Mark T. Sheehan High School​  
142 Hope Hill Road 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
 203-294-5920 
ksolis@wallingfordschools.org 
 
Sally Comrie 
Dag Hammarskjold Middle School  
106 Pond Hill Road 
Wallingford, CT. 06492 
203-294-3715 
scomrie@wallingfordschools.org 
 
Kathy DeRosa 
James H. Moran Middle School 
141 Hope Hill Road 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
203-741-2912 
kderosa@wallingfordschools.org 
 
Joyce McCarthy  
Moses Y Beach School  
340 North Main Street 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
203-294-3943 
jmccarthy@wallingfordschools.org 
 
Diane Connolly 
Cook Hill School  
57 Hall Road 
Wallingford CT 06492 
203-284-5403 
dconnolly@wallingfordschools.org 
 
Lauren Young  
Parker Farms School 
30 Parker Farms Road 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
203-294-6203 
lyoung@wallingfordschools.org 
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Lisa Taylor  
Pond Hill School 
299 Pond Hill Road 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
203-294-6233 
ltaylor@wallingfordschools.org 
 
Sue Pallotta 
Rock Hill School  
910 Durham Road 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
203-294-6262 
spallotta@wallingfordschools.org 
 
Alison Vasquez  
Evarts C. Stevens School 
18 Kondracki Lane 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
203-294-3753 
avasquez@wallingfordschools.org 
 
Pam Cucinelli  
Mary Fritz School  
415 Church St./Rt 68 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
203-284-6904 
pcucinelli@wallingfordschools.org 
 
Judith DeRosa  
Highland School 
200 Highland Ave 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
203-294-3972 
jderosa@wallingfordschools.org 
 
Cindy Martin 
Holy Trinity School  
11 North Whittlesey Ave. 
Wallingford, CT. 06492 
203-269-4476 
cmartin@wallingfordschools.org 
 
 
Kathy Neelon 
kneelon@wallingfordschools.org 
 
Melanie Abissi 
mabissi@wallingfordschools.org 
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